
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

St.Nr.
41
44
40
34
42
72
57
4

18
37
58
8
3

63
30
20
43
59
27
12
46
14
31
70
51
45
36
38
35
60
73
75
53
21
64
62
24
52
17
50
80
1

33

Klasse
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Name
200 Puls I
Werk Zwei
AG-Rennsport
AUFBAU(R)OST
200 Puls II
Old Racer
devil racing - white devils
KFZ Werkstatt Zauge
Torpedo Boys
Unbekannt
devil racing - orange devil
2-Takt Büffel e.V.
Halligalli
Team Wartburg Schreck
Die Spinnen
E1 Racing
A-Team
Die Trabiritter
Scheune 2
Elias Racing
RC-Motorsport
New Generation Racing
RAS
Stahlpappe
Zschippi Express 1
de relexor
Hollyfeld Stoffer´s II
MS Elan Karl-Marx-Stadt
Hollyfeld Stoffer´s I
Die Zweitakter
schwarz-fahrt.de
Schotterbieraten
No Limit
DRT  (Daniel Racing Team)
2 Stroke Racing Factory
Die Hinterwäldlermädchen
1.Buggy-Team Vorland e. V.
Zschippi Express 1
zwei-takt bärserker
HMS II
Bad Bullz
Lindenteam
Team Schleusse

Beste Zeit.
1:32.096
1:32.263
1:33.027
1:33.228
1:33.312
1:33.380
1:34.328
1:34.556
1:34.644
1:35.577
1:35.893
1:35.976
1:36.072
1:36.233
1:36.385
1:36.842
1:37.024
1:37.035
1:37.477
1:37.646
1:37.813
1:37.835
1:37.901
1:37.942
1:38.203
1:38.281
1:38.340
1:38.656
1:38.839
1:38.940
1:39.316
1:39.549
1:40.161
1:40.812
1:40.862
1:41.574
1:41.833
1:41.919
1:42.089
1:42.373
1:42.514
1:42.684
1:42.778

Diff.

0.167
0.931
1.132
1.216
1.284
2.232
2.460
2.548
3.481
3.797
3.880
3.976
4.137
4.289
4.746
4.928
4.939
5.381
5.550
5.717
5.739
5.805
5.846
6.107
6.185
6.244
6.560
6.743
6.844
7.220
7.453
8.065
8.716
8.766
9.478
9.737
9.823
9.993

10.277
10.418
10.588
10.682

In Runde
2
1
2
3
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
2
2
1
1
1
2
2
2
1
2
2
1
2
2
2
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Pos.
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

St.Nr.
26
29
54
61
32
66
47
15
76
49
25
6

11
39
69
74
56
13
65
19
23
22
7

68
55
5

16
78
77
79
2

67
9

71

Klasse
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Name
VEB Naturchromzuchtanlage Werda 2
De Zogser
Team Schleichfahrt
Die Hinterwäldler
Orange Blau
Roadrunners II
Urwaldschmiede
Allianz-Dinger
K.O.(ten)-Racing-Team
HMS I
VEB Naturchromzuchtanlage Werda 1
REMECHanisierungs Trupp Saalfeld
blue-orange II
Klassenfeind
Team Rostpeitsche
ML-Team
Die Kalkjacken
Papamobil
Roadrunners I
Eschefelder Crash Car Team
Team Doppelherz
Meyer Motorsport
HGD-Racing
WOODYS  Die-Holzköpfe
Freakshow
MLSS MET
Is W-Team
Team Autohof Schaub
Motorsport E-berg
icf-coburg-racing-team
Hoflinde
Montagstrefftrabi
Team Feuerblitz
MD 2010

Beste Zeit.
1:42.975
1:42.986
1:43.056
1:43.518
1:43.675
1:44.025
1:44.202
1:44.528
1:44.574
1:44.597
1:44.706
1:44.755
1:45.744
1:45.969
1:46.455
1:47.185
1:47.584
1:47.699
1:47.721
1:47.913
1:48.203
1:48.699
1:49.606
1:49.615
1:49.644
1:50.269
1:50.742
1:51.022
1:52.304
1:53.813
1:54.393
1:55.856
1:56.825
2:06.694

Diff.
10.879
10.890
10.960
11.422
11.579
11.929
12.106
12.432
12.478
12.501
12.610
12.659
13.648
13.873
14.359
15.089
15.488
15.603
15.625
15.817
16.107
16.603
17.510
17.519
17.548
18.173
18.646
18.926
20.208
21.717
22.297
23.760
24.729
34.598

In Runde
1
2
2
2
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
1
2
2
3
1
1
2
2
1
2
3
2
2
2
2

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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